ESS

EURO sider SCALO

COMMERCIO ACCIAI

dia
foro Kl

etro
95

100

105

GAMMA BARRE FORATE LAMINATE

115

175[180) 185[ 190 | 195 [ 200 | 205 [ 210 | 215 [ 220 | 225 | 230 | 235 [ 240 | 245 | 250 | 255 | 260 | 265 | 270

275

280

285

290

295

300

305

310

315

320

325

330

|:| Dimensioni standard disponibili




